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Russia

+7 495258 8700
125212, MockBa,

JleHuHrpaackoe wocce, 39 ctp./

Royal Yacht Club

AMER 86

1120 000 €

TEXHMYECKME XAPAKTEPMCTMKIN

MecTononoxeHue

[on nocTponku

[nvHa kopnyca

WnpuHa

Ocapka

3anac Tonnuea

3anac Boabl

NTanuna

2006

2621 ™M

1.95 ™M

7000 n

1800 n

MPOLAHO

KonnuecTso KatoT
CnanbHbIx MecT
Ieuratenu
MoTouacsl
MouwHocTb

Makc. ckopocTb

Uera

442

2 x Caterpillar
1150 M/y
3140 n.c.
3lya.

1120000 €
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